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THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN 
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

COUNTIES: 
 Imperial ☒

 Riverside/San Bernardino ☒

 Los Angeles ☒

 Orange ☒

 Sacramento ☒

 San Diego ☒

 
LINES OF BUSINESS: 

 Molina Medi-Cal 
Managed Care 

☒

 Molina Medicare ☒

 Molina Marketplace  
(Covered CA) 

☒

 
PROVIDER TYPES: 

 Medical Group/ 
IPA/MSO 

☒

Primary Care  
 IPA/MSO ☒

 Directs ☒

Specialists 
 Directs ☒

 IPA ☒

 Hospitals 
Ancillary  

☒

 CBAS ☒

 SNF/LTC ☒

 DME ☒

 Home Health ☒

 Other ☐
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Bi-Annual Provider Education 
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network 
providers. 

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW:  

You’re Invited! 

We are excited to extend an invitation to you for the upcoming Biannual 
Education event hosted by Molina Healthcare. Our commitment to advancing 
knowledge and fostering collaboration within our industry has been a driving 
force in our success, and we believe your participation would be invaluable. 

The Biannual Education event is a unique opportunity for providers to 
understand regulatory guidelines set forth by state regulators. 

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO:  

To confirm your participation please register for our webinar online: 

• Tuesday, November 14, 2023 @ 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM PST 
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/a823d6e8-2c99-4134-8883-
c49874a44bb0@5e625f8d-0b53-4f56-9e46-19fa14bb2e5c  

• Friday, November 17, 2023 @ 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM PST 
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/34e0568c-a0a1-4dc3-8105-
bba923c9aa44@5e625f8d-0b53-4f56-9e46-19fa14bb2e5c  

We look forward to your participation and hope to see you at the Biannual 
Education event. Together, we can shape the future of our industry through 
shared knowledge and collaboration.  

WHAT IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina 
Provider Services Representative below: 

http://www.molinahealthcare.com/
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/a823d6e8-2c99-4134-8883-c49874a44bb0@5e625f8d-0b53-4f56-9e46-19fa14bb2e5c
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/a823d6e8-2c99-4134-8883-c49874a44bb0@5e625f8d-0b53-4f56-9e46-19fa14bb2e5c
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/34e0568c-a0a1-4dc3-8105-bba923c9aa44@5e625f8d-0b53-4f56-9e46-19fa14bb2e5c
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/34e0568c-a0a1-4dc3-8105-bba923c9aa44@5e625f8d-0b53-4f56-9e46-19fa14bb2e5c


Service County Area  Provider Services 
Representative 

Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Deletha Foster 909-577-4351 Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com 

Teresa Suarez 562-549-3782 Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 

Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 
 

Laura.gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 
 

Los Angeles 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento Johonna Eshalomi 562-549-3708 
Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

Heather.West@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Dolores Ramos 562-549-4900 Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 
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